RSTMP$$$
TIMING BY RUN THE DAY
2014 chestnutwold Chase Fun Run
FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE
6/1/2014 8:00

Ardmore PA, PA weather: Sunny, 48 deg F
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AGE-GROUP RESULTS
2014 chestnutwold Chase Fun Run
FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE
6/1/2014 8:00

Ardmore PA, PA weather: Sunny, 48 deg F
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MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12
21 8365 Ethan Fingerhut 9 5:55 5:55
22 8366 Nicholas Troilo 11 5:56 5:56
26 8262 Andrew Harmon 12 6:26 6:26
27 630 Nate Drew 10 6:31 6:31
30 768 Jack JabTonski 11 6:43 6:43
31 2314 James Pantano 9 6:46 6:46
32 941 3Joshua Mintzer 10 6:48 6:48
35 474 Harry Carpenter 12 6:57 6:57
38 84 Matthew Braunlich 8 7:02 7:02
40 8495 Ryan Tuohy 12 7:11 7:11
41 8494 Bennett Gardner 9 7:13 7:13
46 794 James Laniak 8 7:19 7:19
47 8487 Christopher wintz 8 7:19 7:19
48 8498 Adam Tuohy 10 7:24 7:24
52 761 Jason Hahn 9 7:36 7:36
54 820 will Marley 9 7:37 7:37
55 572 sammy Chester 10 7:41 7:41
59 8379 owen Klick 6 7:50 7:50
61 8371 Ben Cheymside 11 7:53 7:53
62 8243 Andrew Clous 9 7:54 7:54
63 8290 Patrick McCabe 12 7:56 7:56
67 871 Joseph McGuire 8 8:02 8:02
69 8332 Liam Bodor 8 8:03 8:03
72 661 Jiordano Ermilio 6 8:20 8:20
73 544 Ryan Cassidy 6 8:22 8:22
74 1164 Johnny Sokollu 7 8:22 8:22
78 8483 Evan White 6 8:27 8:27
79 817 Danny Marley 6 8:28 8:28
82 8205 will Hasbrouck 7 8:31 8:31
85 753 Steven Goodsell 8 8:35 8:35
86 666 Richard Gettz 8 8:36 8:36
88 964 Nathan Mulhern 5 8:38 8:38
89 8474 Evan Taddeo 8 8:40 8:40
94 838 Finn McClay 7 8:50 8:50
97 637 Sstephen Edels 11 8:53 8:53
99 36 ETi Back 6 8:56 8:56
100 2335 Andrew Todeo 8 8:57 8:57
102 556 Ryan Chester 6 8:59 8:59
105 8496 chris Tuohy 8 9:04 9:04
108 913 samuel Mengel 7 9:09 9:09
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113 8369 Brandon Short 8 9:10 9:
118 799 cole Laughlin 6 9:15 9:
122 8376 Jack Milano 7 9:17 9:
126 776 Ryan Kelly 6 9:27 9:
127 222 Maximillian Capello 8 9:28 9:
134 957 owen Mulhern 8 9:32 9:
136 601 Aidan Cramer 7 9:34 9:
139 8482 sam Voegele 6 9:34 9:
142 491 Henry Carley 9 9:38 9:
144 796 Lucas Laniak 4 9:39 9:
145 795 Grant Laniak 6 9:39 9:
149 1579 Robbie starankovic 9 9:45 9:
152 808 Jayden Luistro 6 9:49 9:
154 8363 Jack Devine 7 9:50 9:
157 1036 stafford Robinson 10 9:50 9:
163 8484 Max Wwilson 6 9:54 9:
164 847 Liam McCloskey 6 9:55 9:
168 1000 Benjamin Quinn 5 9:58 9:
170 1160 Denis Sokollu 6 10:00 10:
171 1592 Sam Sturman 6 10:00 10:
172 872 Robert McGuire 5 10:00 10:
178 8493 Joey zito 6 10:05 10:
193 994 Miles Peirson-Winte 8 10:24 10:
200 437 3Jack carfrey 6 10:32 10:
205 582 Ryan Cleary 5 10:39 10:
211 633 Alex Edels 8 10:50 10:
212 1032 Luke Reynolds 7 10:50 10:
226 2274 Brendon Killeen 8 11:08 11:
227 2273 Sean Killeen 11 11:08 11:
237 1323 caden Stahl 6 11:41 11:
241 790 Kyle Lafferty 5 11:46 11:
252 791 peclan Lafferty 3 12:09 12:
255 19 Kellen Avon 3 12:11 12
258 1696 Aidan Sutkowski 6 12:22 12
261 980 Alessandro Navarro 8 12:32 12
273 990 Tyler Pantano 4 13:43 13:
274 1058 Mateo Sarko 5 14:17 14:
277 8431 Edward Soley 5 14:39 14:
279 683 Ryder Gettz 4 14:42 14:

FEMALE AGE GROuP: 1 - 12
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33 2222 Molly carpenter 9 6:52
34 51 Reghan Bailey 11 6:56
39 2289 Deegan Mack 9 7:07
50 786 Ellie Krissinger 8 7:30
51 8230 Sine Thompson 8 7:33
56 1073 Gracyn Shaw 9 7:42
57 8463 Noa Fuhrer 9 7:48
60 8489 Eleanor wolf 9 7:51
65 631 Tess Durfee 8 7:59
66 8372 Genevieve Chermside 8 7:59
75 2323 Ryan Oonaugh 11 8:24
76 8411 Julianne wagner 10 8:25
81 8367 Maya Fuhrer 6 8:31
87 8419 Annabelle Soley 6 8:37
91 810 carly Mack 8 8:41
92 8475 Courtney Taddeo 10 8:42
93 815 Anna Maloney 8 8:50
95 8488 Alison Wintz 5 8:52
103 763 Madison Hasson 7 9:01
106 690 Avery Goggin 6 9:05
109 615 Gracie Donadio 7 9:09
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111
114
115
119
123
124
125
130
133
138
141
146
161
176
177
180
181
182
183
187
191
197
198
201
203
214
215
216
217
220
222
223
224
229
232
235
239
243
246
247
249
257
260
270
271
284

53
70
71
77

107
112
120
121
128
132
135
147
148
150

8373
996
862

8481

8232

1059
762
777
629
967
835

1133
224
600
828
730
665
836
841
979
713
900
908

1185

1229

8477
825
479

1091
909
787
775

1098

2319

2267

8473
729
993

97
662
234
938

1100

8334
239
609

760
682
752
8370
8486
911
8368
8377
8480
171
2242
987
543
1578
489

Brenna Collins
Alice Quinn
Caitlyn McGrory
Sarah Voegele
Julia Jaglang
Georgia Sarko
Madison Hahn
Sophia Khan
Adeline Drew
Kelsey Mulhern
Devon Mattox
Libby sSnyder
Ryan Capello
Addison Connelly
Samantha Mattei
Greta Goldberg
Bella Gargione
Alana McCaffrey
Lucy McCloskey
Sela Navarro
Sutton Gold
Charlotte Memmel
Rebecca Memmel
Julia Spoelker
Lila Spoelker
Taylor valiton
Reese Marshall
Ellyse Carfrey
Lowry Shaw

Lily Memmel
Alexa Kupperman
Ava Rose Kahley
Porter Shaw
Emily Reyes
Gabrielle Keane
Marykate Taddeo
Rose Goldberg
Annika Paul
Me?han Buckley
Julia Gargione
Cadence Capewell
Katherine Mengel
Kelly Shindler
Charolotte Mumma
Amalia Capewell

Jaidyn Cunningham

MALE AGE GROUP: 13

Jerry Hahn
Rich Gettz
Steve Goodsell

Micheal Chermside

Daniel wintz
Chris Mengel
Isiah Short
Steven Voegele
John Voegele
Anthony Capello
Jack Duncan
Adam Pantano
Bart Cassidy
Rob Starankovic
Oliver Carley
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7 9
9 9
8 9:
7 9
9 9:
7 9
7 9:
8 9:
6 9:
5 9:
9 9:
6 9:
5 9:
7 10:
8 10:
6 10:
7 10:

10 10:
6 10:
8 10:
5 10:
7 10:
7 10:

11 10:
6 10:
6 10:
6 10:
4 10:
7 10:
3 10:
7 11
7 11
5 11
8 11
9 11
5 11:
6 11:
6 11:
6 11:
6 12:
5 12
6 12
4 12

11 13
4 13
8 15

39

27

43

43

41

45

48

37

39

32

14

42

54

54

42
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158
174
175
179
204
206
218
219
228
231
240
259
262
280

58

110
117
129
131
137
143
151
153
159
160
166
167
169
173
188
190
196
199
202
207
208
209
210
213
221
225
230
234
236
238
242
244
245
250
251
254
256
263
281
282
283

8499
1591
599
728
579
1165
2219
890
2272
2266
789
1125
970
8434

8380
955
622
797

8492

2243

8479
792
800

8364
170
585
770
995

8497
826

1145
704
885

2218

1177
778
114
754
884

8476
821

1054

2271

8470

1290
727
991
774

91
788
588

912
1890
8442

115

602
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Phil Bodor 48
Marc Sturman 52
Robert Connelly 52
Ethan Goldberg 37
Daniel Cleary 36
Jeffrey Spoelker 44
Tim Carfrey 40
Jonathan Memmel 36
Richard Killeen 44
Ed Kean 44
Kevin Lafferty 37
Ken shindler 44
Carlos Navarro 59
Daniel Soley 42
FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Tara Klick
Lori Mulhern 38
Angela Donadio 44
Jody Laughlin 36
Nataliya zelikovsky 44
ETizabeth Duncan 16
Karen Voegele 40
Jessica Laniak 33
Jennifer Luistro 44
Meghan Devine 36
Stephanie Capello 38
Brigid Cody 33
Dina Jacobs 46
Sean Quinn 42
Lisa Tuohy 36
Stephanie Mattei 41
Kate Snyder 35
Erin Gold 41
AlTison Memmel 36
Megan Cafrey 39
Nina Spoelker 14
Laura Koloski 43
Kelly Campbell 28
Kimberly Hahn 38
Rachel McGuire 36
Stacey Vvaliton 34
Christina Marshall 38
Rania Sadaka 38
Amy Killeen 44
Julie Taddeo 42
Suzanne Stahl 42
Liz Goldberg 38
Beth Paul 40
Paula Kahley 44
Kate Buckley 34
Rebecca Lafferty 37
Mary Clouse 36
Erin Avon 36
Michelle Mengel 39
Rosemary Sutkowski 43
Becky Soley 39
Teri Campbell 58
Kelly Cunningham 44

9:51
10:02
10:03
10:08
10:39
10:39
10:56
10:58
11:10
11:16
11:44
12:24
12:32
15:01

13 - 99
7:50
8:02
9:09
9:14
9:29
9:30
9:34
9:39
9:47
9:49
9:51
9:51
9:57
9:58
9:59

10:01
10:12
10:20
10:26
10:31
10:38
10:44
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:52
11:00
11:01
11:12
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:46
11:47
11:56
12:07
12:08
12:09
12:19
12:32
15:01
15:05
15:24
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